
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT l?&ECelVt;O 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

July 30, 2012 JUL 26 ?On 
m~'0Mmem.all::.lfllC5 Comm~Of1l 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REvERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

Raymond F. MerrickA.	 Name of Candidate: 

6874 W 164 Terrace Address: 

Stilwell 66-85	 JohnsonCity and Zip Code:	 County: 

State Representative	 27Office Sought:	 District: 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2012 through July 26, 2012) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning ofperiod 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) 

. 

. 

.. 

. 

. 

7,005.82 

14,100.00 

21,105.82 

1,105.00 

20,000.82 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 78.00 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. 1 understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

7-26-12 ------L--....,;0LIAt <L~~~ 
Date	 Signature{/-Candlda~Treasurer " 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Raymond F. Merrick, State Representative, District 27 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 

06/20/12 

06/23/12 

06/30/12 

06/30/12 

06/30/12 

06/29/12 

07/01/12 

07/03/12 

07/03/12 

07/03/12 

07/03/12 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Kansas Electric Power 
PO Box 4877 
Topeka, Ks.66604 

Kansas Chamber of Commerce 
835 SW Topeka Blvd 
Topeka, Ks.66612 

Niels &Alice Hansen 
15150 England St. 
OP, Ks. 66224 

Howard &Judy Wimmer 
11300 W. 154 Ter 
OP, Ks. 66221 

Pat &JoAnn Brown 
6926 W. 164th Ter 
Stilwell, Ks. 66085 

HMS Holding PAC 
401 Park Ave So 
NY, NY 10016 

Karl Hansen 
6103 W. 153rd 
OP, Ks. 66223 

Marge Steadman 
101312 Maple Dr. 
OP, Ks. 66207 

Doug Patterson 
12712 EI Monte 
Leawood, Ks.66209 

James Vore 
4800 W. 183rd 
Stilwell, Ks. 66085 

Patricia Vore 
4800 W. 183rd 
Stilwell, Ks. 66085 

.. 
, 

. Subt~tal' This Page. 

Occupation & Industry of
 
Individual Giving More
 

Than $150
 

Retired friends 

Retired friends 

Architect 
Environmental projects 

Printing/Advertising 
Executive 

retired friend 

Attomey 
Private practice 

co-owner 
Day care 

co-ower 
day care 

.. 
'., .. 

."" . 

Cash 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Chec:k LoaD E funds 
Other 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

.f $100.00 

.f $500.00 

.f $500.00 

.f $350.00 

.f $450.00 

.; $250.00 

.f $500.00 

.f $350.00 

.f . $200.00 

.f $500.00 

.f 
'. i,·:..::' 

. 

$500.00 

$4,200.00 

Page~of~
 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Raymond F. Merrick, State Representative, District 27 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Bernie & Stephanie Heffernon 
5100 W. 161st St. 
OP, Ks. 66085 

Nelson & Kristi Auer 
5804 W 165th St 
Stilwell, Ks. 66085 

Kansas Medical Society PAC 
623 SW 10th 
Topeka, Ks. 66612 

Whitney Damron PA 
919 S. Kansas Ave. 
Topeka, KS.66612 

Christina Shinners 
16408 Glenwood 
Stilwell, Ks. 66085 

Kansas Hospital Assn. 
215 SE 8th Ave 
Topeka, Ks. 66603 

Steve Shinners 
16408 Glenwood 
Stilwell, Ks. 66085 

Thornton Anderson 
300 W. Douglas, Ste 410 

. Wichita, Ks. 67202 

James & Donna Slaven 
1222 Melrose 
Overland Park, Ks. 66213 

Cox Communications 
901 S. George Washington Blv
Wichita, Ks. 67211 

Polsinelli Shughart 
700 W. 47th St., Ste. 1000 
KC,Mo.64112 

:" .., 
'":" .. '.>"'.. :','.. :,c.·,' 

.•.. ···'S~:bt~ta~this·p~ge' ..', '.:' 

d 

07/03/12 

07/05/12 

07/07/12 

07/11/12 

07/12/12 

07/12112 

07/12112 

07/12/12 

07/13/12 

07/14/12 

07/14/12 

1<
1<: ': ~. 

'. 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Executive Financial Servo 

Casb 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cbeck LoaD E funds 
Otber 

.; 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$500.00 

retired friends .; $500.00 

.; $500.00 

Goverment 
Lobbiest .; $500.00 

Travel Industry 
Corporate Agent .; $350.00 

.f $250.00 

Engineer 
Freight movers .f $350.00 

.; $100.00 

.; $100.00 

.; $250.00 

, ,. 
.. '. 

" 

.f 
c· 

':..' i 

0·.... '.' 

" .. ; . 

$250.00 

$3,650.00 

Page1of--.L 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Raymond F. Merrick, State Representative, District 27 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 
C...h 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Check LoaD E £ODds 
Other 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

BNSF Railway Co. 
07/14/12 

07/14/12 

07/16/12 

07/16/12 

07/16/12 

07/21/12 

07/21/12 

07/20/12 

07/21/12 

07/23/12 

2500 Lou Mink Drive 
Ft. Worth, Tx 76131 

Kansas Bankers Assoc. 
PO Box 4407 
Topeka, Ks.66604 

Hayden & Susan St. John 
7201 Fountaindale Rd. 
Topeka, KS.66614 

Entertainment Software 
575 7th St. NE, #300 
Washington, DC 20004 

Kansas Optometric Assn 
1266 S Topeka 66612 

Occidental Oil & Gas 
10889 Wilshire Blvd. 
Los Angeles, CA 90024 

Nextera Energy Resources 
700 Universe Blvd 
Juno Beach, FL 33408 

GlaxdoSmithKline 
5 Moore Drive 
Research Triangle Pk, NC 27709 

Kansas State Farmers Insurance 
8255 Ks. Ave, #500 
Topeka, Ks. 66612 

Koch Industries 
4111 E. 37th St. N 
Wichita, Ks. 67220 

t/ 
PAC 

t/ 
Owner 
Title Insurance t/ 

t/ 
PAC 

. , .; 

-

.f 

.f 
PAC 

t/ 
PAC 

.f 

.; 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

•• >, - ~ , "",,' '.': .. . ...,., .: ..... ,.:' .. " .. , 

<,::, "" .....:.~ '. : ,"., . $4,250.00 .. ' Subtotal Tbis ·page'.:'.<•• , .. 
. '.' .'. ~ .' 

Page ----.1of-.:L 

http:Tbis�page'.:'.<��


SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Raymond F. Merrick, State Representative, District 27 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation & Industry of Check Amount of 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date ofContributor Than $150 Loan or Other 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

Other Receipt 

Advocate for Small Business 
07/25/12 PO Box 1246 .;

Topeka, Ks. 66601-1246
 

Farmers tnsurance Group
 
07/25/12 .f7045 College Blvd 

Overland Park, Ks. 66211 

Christie Development Assoc. .f07/25/12 9400 Reeds Rd. 
Overland·Park, Ks. 66207
 

Amidon Plaza Re-Development
 
07/25/12 9400 Reeds Rd .f 

Overland Park, Ks. 66207 

, .. i.., . ',,';<':',\.::'(')" ..'ii .......:,.,,;> ".: ',,': ,i·

I~ 
I _ "Subt~tafThis"~~e',' '." i , ... ,'; .·.·.,....i;,·~,;.,"." 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$2,000.00 
".>', 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $14,100.00 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 
.. ',' 

$14,100.00 

Page S ofL 



SCHEDULEB 
IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS 

Raymond F. Merrick, State Representative,District 27 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 

7/18/12 

.. ' 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Kansas Chamber of Commerce 
835 SW Topeka 
Topeka, KS.66612 

.;". '. .' ...... :/'. " 
.' .' ... ,", ,.. ' , 
. SUbtrital TbisPag~ .... " '. " .: , 

List Occupation & 
Industry for Tbose Giving 
an In-Kind of More Tban 

$150 

.. ."'.' :
, .. , "." . .... 

: i ... .. .. 
..•.:....... ... ,.: :.'

' •. ". 

Value of 
Description of In-Kind In-Kind 

Contribution Contribution 

voter files 
$78.00 

'::. 

$78.00: 
. .::./ .... . ........ .'" 

..'
 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions 

Total Un itemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions $78.00 
.: , '.:: '" ...•.. "':'.:.: : ::::: '., :.•. ", : .. c•• :'..•...•..... :' ,":" '. 

TOTAL.IN-KIND CON:rRIBUTIONS THISPERIOD (to liiJe60f Summary) .....:.:... '...'. $78.00 

1
 page __ofl 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Raymond F Merrick, State Representative, District 27 

( Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name BDd Address Amountor Disbursement 

Republican Hospitality Kansas Day Johnson Co. Republican Party 
$1,000.002/6/12 127th & Metcalf Ave 

Overland Park, Ks. 66223
 

Ks. Secretary of State
 Candidate FilingFee 
. $105.00 6/11/12 Statehouse 

Topeka, KS.66612 

" ...- ",". $1,105.00 
.", . .,',.,,:'.', , ... ' . 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $1,105.00 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

TOTAL EX'PENDITURiS & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS . 
TH'Is }>ERIODd~'iin~:4 of s~~niii'ry)'<:' '.,: ..••..,. ,." :" ... ' 

........ '. :. "." 

" .....•..:.....•...:. .','..', ~ .' 

. ',:". 

$1,105.00 

Page ---.i..... of1 


